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ROK-SHIFTER Md—2A 1.264 km
R AR—YEST2E B 2025/03/22 11:30 .
fRE (12:30 31 L) BAsaksRE 11:30:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(21) #E BX
1 11:32:50.401 1:39.646 23.933
2 11:33:38.099 47.698 23.882 23.816
3 11:34:25.501 47.402 23.805 23.597
4 11:35:13.079 47.578 23.848 23.730
5 11:36:00.522 47.443 23.733 23.710
6 11:36:48.244 47.722 23.853 23.869
7 11:37:36.158 47.914 23.987 23.927
8 11:38:24.426 48.268 24.367 23.901
9 11:39:12.495 48.069 23.990 24.079
10 11:40:00.548 48.053 24.039 24.014
pil 11:40:56.711 56.163 24.318
(15) ;B @B
1 11:31:52.030 48.722 24.513 24.209
2 11:32:39.832 47.802 24.005 23.797
3 11:33:27.442 47.610 23.997 23.613
4 11:34:15.147 47.705 23.910 23.795
5 11:35:02.819 47.672 23.965 23.707
6 11:35:50.648 47.829 24.011 23.818
7 11:36:38.356 47.708 23.871 23.837
p8 11:37:31.880 53.524 24.087
9 11:39:31.319 1:59.439 24.609
10 11:40:19.848 48.529 24.529 24.000
11 11:41:08.041 48.193 24.200 23.993
12 11:41:56.134 48.093 24.223 23.870
13 11:42:44.226 48.092 24.172 23.920
4 AX £
1 11:31:54.616 48.650 24.540 24.110
2 11:32:42.515 47.899 24.050 23.849
3 11:33:30.533 48.018 24.095 23.923
4 11:34:18.439 47.906 24.046 23.860
5 11:35:06.465 48.026 24.045 23.981
6 11:35:54.363 47.898 24.054 23.844
p7 11:36:52.640 58.277 24.039
8 11:39:58.816 3:06.176 24.472
9 11:40:47.405 48.589 24.354 24.235
10 11:41:35.900 48.495 24.198 24.297
11 11:42:24.332 48.432 24.090 24.342
pi2 11:43:31.460 1:07.128 25.115
(14) J1O #k
1 11:31:53.401 49.109 24.641 24.468
2 11:32:42.023 48.622 24.365 24.257
3 11:33:32.186 50.163 24.366 25.797
4 11:34:20.666 48.480 24.339 24.141
5 11:35:09.050 48.384 24.119 24.265
6 11:35:57.405 48.355 24.154 24.201
7 11:36:46.013 48.608 24.419 24.189
8 11:37:35.146 49.133 24.510 24.623
9 11:38:23.570 48.424 24.311 24.113
10 11:39:13.152 49.582 24.657 24.925
11 11:40:01.978 48.826 24.455 24.371
12 11:40:50.811 48.833 24.431 24.402
pi3 11:41:47.928 57.117 24.521
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